

## OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Print ISSN: 2321-3604 Online ISSN: 2321-3612



This is to certify that **SUMA.D** has published Research article entitle "THE

STUDY ON IMPACT OF SOCIO-ECONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS OF

BRAND STICKING TENDENCY WITH SPECIAL

REFERENCE TO SMART WATCHES " in Primax International Journal of

Commerce and Management Research Volume No.11, Issue No.3

October – December, 2023

T. Rajosoneis

1

PROF. T. RAJESWARI



## OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

**Print ISSN: 2321-3604 Online ISSN: 2321-3612** 



This is to certify that **BINDHU R** has published Research article entitle "THE

STUDY ON IMPACT OF SOCIO-ECONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS OF

BRAND STICKING TENDENCY WITH SPECIAL

REFERENCE TO SMART WATCHES " in Primax International Journal of

Commerce and Management Research Volume No.11, Issue No.3

October – December, 2023

T. Rajoswali.

Di

PROF. T. RAJESWARI



### OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Print ISSN: 2321-3604 Online ISSN: 2321-3612



# **Certificate of Excellence**

This is to certify that **ALEXIYA** has published Research article entitle "THE

STUDY ON IMPACT OF SOCIO-ECONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS OF

BRAND STICKING TENDENCY WITH SPECIAL

REFERENCE TO SMART WATCHES " in Primax International Journal of

Commerce and Management Research Volume No.11, Issue No.3

October – December, 2023

T. Rajoswali.

Di

PROF. T. RAJESWARI



### OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Print ISSN: 2321-3604 Online ISSN: 2321-3612



# **Certificate of Excellence**

This is to certify that **DURGA DEVI .S** has published Research article entitle

"THE STUDY ON IMPACT OF SOCIO-ECONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS

OF BRAND STICKING TENDENCY WITH SPECIAL

REFERENCE TO SMART WATCHES " in Primax International Journal of

Commerce and Management Research Volume No.11, Issue No.3

October – December, 2023

T. Rajoswali.

Di

PROF. T. RAJESWARI